
Dringhouses Primary School Governing Body 
Meeting Dates 2020-21 
*clerked meetings 

 Staffing                * Pay                   
Committee 

Premises             *Standards & 
Effectiveness 
 

*Finance HT 
Performance 
Management 

*FGB 

 
 
Autumn 

   Mon 14 Sept 
6pm 
 

  Mon 28 Sept 
6pm 

Tues 20 Oct 
5.30pm 

Tues 20 Oct 
6.30 (clerked) 
 

Tues 3 Nov 
6.30pm 

Mon 16 Nov 
6 pm 
 

Wed 25 Nov 
8.45am 

Wed 4 Nov 
10.00am 

Mon 30 Nov 
6pm 

 
 
Spring 

   Mon 11 Jan 
6pm 
 

Wed 20th Jan 
8.45am (SFVS) 

 Mon 25 Jan 
(SFVS approval by 
31st Jan by FGB) 

6pm 

Tues 2 Feb 
5.30pm 

 Tues 2 Feb 
6.30pm 

Mon 8 March 
6pm 
 

  Mon 22nd 
March 
(provisional) 

 
 
Summer 

 Wed 28 April 
6.30pm (no 
clerk) 

 Mon 10 May 
6pm 
 

Wed 28th April 
(start budget) 

8.45am 

Wed 28 April 
10.00am 

Mon 24 May 
6pm 

Tues 8 June 
5.30pm 

 Tues 8 June 
6.30pm 

Wed 30 June 
6pm 
 

Wed 7 July 
8.45am 

 Tues 13 July 
6pm 


